Features
Compact 20 gauge satin coat steel cabinet available
in factory white, black and grey
Fully automatic, solid state, voltage sensitive charger
with test switch and AC-on pilot light
Sealed dust-proof transfer relay circuit and
low voltage disconnect
Long-life, maintenance-free sealed lead acid battery

Series Capacity # of Heads Head Style/Wattage Colour A.C. Voltage
Dimensions
Ordering Information
2 5/8”
(6.7 cm)
4 5/8”
(11.7 cm)
6 5/8”
(17.0 cm)
6 7/8”
(17.3 cm)
18= 18 watts
24= 24 watts
-1= one head
-2= two heads
RT9= mini tungsten, 6V - 9W,
wedge base
RQ8= mini halogen, 6V - 8W,
quartz bi-pin
RQ12= mini halogen, 6V - 12W,
quartz bi-pin
Blank= factory white
BK= black
GY= grey
Blank= 120Vac
EXAMPLE: LES18-2RT9